Y CUPISWEB

Invoice #5391

Office 1

10 Cityway Shopping Complex, Yaba, lagos Stat

Office 2

York Business ParkGreat N Way, York YO26 6B

Invoice Date Tuesday, December 10th, 2024
Due Date Friday, December 20th, 2024
PAID Pay with Bitcoin, USDT and More, Tuesday,

December 10th, 2024

Description

Starter - rockdolph.com (10/12/2024 - 09/12/2025)

Addon (rockdolph.com) - SiteLock - Lite (10/12/2024 - 09/01/2025)

Domain Registration - rockdolph.com - 1 Year/s (10/12/2024 - 09/12/2025)

Sub Total
0% Tax Due

0% Tax Due

Credit

Invoiced To

John Hanford
27, micheal street,
Agege, Lagos, 400012

Nigeria

Total

?14400.00NGN

?0.00NGN

?26174.00NGN

?40574.00NGN
?0.00NGN

?0.00NGN

?0.00NGN

Total ?40574.00NGN

Transactions

Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID

Amount



Tuesday, December Pay with Bitcoin, USDT ?40574.00NGN
10th, 2024 and More

Balance ?0.00NGN
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